192
Cable Rollers
Thomas & Betts
Cable Tray
Why should rollers be used?
1. To reduce pulling stress on cables, avoiding undue fatigue or abrasions
2. Minimizes harmful ‘shear’ load being placed on cable trays
3. To reduce installation time

Material
Prefix Height Catalogue Number
SPW 3” (Prefix)-3-HRC
SHW 4” (Prefix)-4-HRC
SSW 5” (Prefix)-5-HRC
6” (Prefix)-6-HRC
7” (Prefix)-7-HRC
For Steel Cable Tray
For Aluminum Cable Tray
195
Cable Tray
Support Systems
Thomas & Betts
Cable Tray
S202-6HDG 6 5 -
S202-9HDG 9 8 2
S202-15HDG 5 14 8
S202-21HDG 21 20 14
S202-27HDG 27 26 20
S202-33HDG 33 32 26
* Order hold down clips separately. Cat # SSW-SHC
Catalogue Number A B C
Cross Member
Hanging rods not included.

Conduit Size
Catalogue Number (inches)
Conduit to Cable Tray - Swivel Clamp
Material:
malleable iron hub
and steel U-bolt
Standard finish:
zinc plated
Swivel Tray Clamp for aluminum and steel trays with regular or
reinforced flanges.
- Serrations and biting teeth on clamping saddle provide a high
quality bond between conduit and clamp.
- 1/2 to 4 inch can be clamped to any position in a
90 degree arc.
S203-8HDG 8-1/2 4-1/16 1200
S203-14HDG 14-1/2 5-3/8 1200
S203-20HDG 20-1/2 6-11/16 1200
S203-26HDG 26-1/2 8 1200
S203-32HDG 32-1/2 8 1200
S203-38HDG 38-1/2 8 1200
* Order hold down clips separately. Cat # SSW-SHC
Design
Catalogue Number A B Load/lbs
Cantilever Support